2:00 p.m.
2:02 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting
Wednesday, July 8, 2015
2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
NNMCAB Office
94 Cities of Gold Road
Santa Fe, NM 87506

AGENDA

Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from May 13, 2015
Old Business

New Business

< Public Comment (Chromium Plume Control Interim Measure
And Plume-Center Characterization) see attached form
Restaurant Recommendation Guide

Discussion on August TA-16 Tour in Lieu of Committee
Meeting

< Presentation by Virtual Simulation Team, Kelly Michel, LANL

Update from Department of Energy — Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe,
Co-DDFOs

Presentation by Department of Energy — Presenter Tim
Goering, LANS
s “Overview RDX in Groundwater at LANL”

Public Comment Period

Adjourn



