NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting Wednesday, July 8, 2015 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NNMCAB Office 94 Cities of Gold Road Santa Fe, NM 87506

AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order
2:02 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
2:05 p.m.	Approval of Agenda
2:10 p.m.	Approval of Minutes from May 13, 2015
2:15 p.m.	Old Business
2:20 p.m.	 New Business ♣ Public Comment (Chromium Plume Control Interim Measure And Plume-Center Characterization) see attached form ♣ Restaurant Recommendation Guide ♣ Discussion on August TA-16 Tour in Lieu of Committee Meeting ♣ Presentation by Virtual Simulation Team, Kelly Michel, LANL
2:30 p.m.	Update from Department of Energy – Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe, Co-DDFOs
2:45 p.m.	Presentation by Department of Energy – Presenter Tim Goering, LANS * "Overview RDX in Groundwater at LANL"
3:45 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn